5/26/2026

Ounicke

o
o,
LS
o}
%
e
> L
A Lty
‘ = .
< -:_'-",.
3 ) D e
- O ~ ol /
’ & ( Jr ey o

’ o o o I 1§

o R £z L . <) “E
W& S -4 o .
e 2 - € &7 ’,

g v oY
—— 4 %
- ’ %
: fEravy P g
L'y
-
. "
5
7 e -
£ — :
. 5
z¥ g
P
|
~
-

©

M 11256887-88-89-90

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost



Ouicke

5/26/2026

Description 110-120

Part assemblies Clamp edge

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
1 5 Attachment
2 1 Plate
3 12 Screw M14 x 60 (8.8)
4 12 Nut M14
5 12 Screw M6S M12X40 (8.8)
6 12 Nut M12 Loc

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost



